
XX. Hungarian Open
START LIST

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR
Qualification

Budapest

THU 21 NOV 2024, START TIME 08:25

Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series R

e
m1 2 3 4 5 6

29 JUL 2009APLESZABO Livia187866108:25

19 JUL 2007CSTCPETER Kira Lara1402471

13 MAR 2006ZLKLUKACS Veronika Johanna1616381

2 JAN 2009KSIVINCZE Kata Sara1660491

5 JUN 2005KLSEKOVACS Boglarka16841101

3 NOV 2008KSIKOMLOS Diana14031111

CZESINDLEROVA Viktorie191841413:55

6 FEB 2008CSTCZSIGMOND-SELYEBY Agnes1314624

3 SEP 2008KSIHADNAGY Viktoria Anna1579134

3 OCT 2005KORKIM Huiyeong1914744

1 MAY 2007KSIKABINA Fanni1676454

STRIEBORNI
K

HANULIKOVA Karin1808064

3 JUL 2006KSIFAZEKAS Milla1163574

13 OCT 2004KORHAN Seunghyun1914884

GER-HSGHOFELE Julia1915594

23 AUG 2007FINLUMI Saikkonen18099104

6 APR 2006KSIGERGO Lilla15823114

29 SEP 2006NYPLELENART Eszter Nora11553124

9 FEB 2004UTEDOMSITS Olivia Ditta14250134

GER-HSGDIMITROVA Ema19154144

24 AUG 2003GBRFAULKNER Emilia18112154

CZETICHACKOVA Klara16024164

5 AUG 2005KORKIM Juri18136174

21 JUN 2009SVKKUSNIROVA Veronika18082184

5 OCT 2004KORHEO Yeonwoo18137194

26 FEB 2005KSIDEZSI Vivien13261204

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 26; Total number of athletes: 26; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 33858B6D

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rem Remarks

Rly Relay
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XX. Hungarian Open
START LIST

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
Qualification

Budapest

THU 21 NOV 2024, START TIME 08:25

Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series Re

m1 2 3 4 5 6

19 APR 1997MATE-GFARKAS Agnes1177835108:25

23 OCT 1999APLEDR. Szalai Fatime10827361

14 SEP 1999UTETOMA Dorina1081526210:15

13 FEB 2000SVK-
DUKLA

BEATA Jany16594272

21 JAN 2002PVSKSTORCZ Julia Agnes12039282

POLJULIA Mokolowska19203292

29 JUN 2002MATE-GMESZAROS Eszter11554302

CZEFOISTOVA Nikola19187312

ESPINES Martinon14102322

13 MAY 2002EVSEBAJOS Gitta11012332

ESPARIAS Helena18088342

26 SEP 1999MATE-GLOVASZ Dorina Eszter10818352

POLIZABELLA Dudek19202362

SLOURSKA Hrasovec13256372

15 FEB 2000UKRMALOSHYK Valeriia19165382

1 FEB 2001UTETARR Vivien10918392

SVKNAKATOVA Zuzana12260402

UKRLYKOVA Violeta15876412

26 APR 2001UTEDENES Eszter10945422

UKRYEVTUSHENKO Uliia15878432

13 SEP 2000SVK-
DUKLA

MIROSLAVA Kyselova19160442

SLO-
OLIMP

SONJA BENCINA17816452

27 JUN 2000CZESABINA Thurnwaldova14057462

ESPSASTRE Maria Antonia18089472

6 MAR 2000EVSEBORSOS Fanni11471482

7 MAR 2000GBRBAKER Morgan18109492

13 FEB 2002BHSENAGYBANYAI-NAGY Anna13127502

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 27; Total number of athletes: 27; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend A18D4E16

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rem Remarks

Rly Relay
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XX. Hungarian Open
START LIST

10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
Qualification

Budapest

THU 21 NOV 2024, START TIME 08:25

Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6

18 DEC 2007KLSETOTH Bajnai Bruno Roland1509121108:25

23 FEB 2008EVSEPALIK Peter Zsombor16851221

18 JAN 2008APLEBALAZS Daniel17205231

17 MAY 2007BHSEMARTA Akos15402241

21 SEP 2003APLEWITTMANN Peter11067251

25 APR 2003MATE-GDENES Andras11492261

24 OCT 2006BHSERACZ Aron12195271

2 FEB 2004MATE-GHAVJAR Kristof13317281

18 JAN 2007PVSKBERTALAN Zolta Beke14153291

13 SEP 2006ZTETANKOVICS Tamas13460301

31 JUL 2009NPSLESZABADOS Koppany16640311

31 OCT 2008EVSEPONCSAK Zeteny15702321

11 DEC 2006BHSETAKACS Dezso13919331

16 FEB 2008PVSKBAKSICS Daniel13814341

20 APR 2004KORBAE Seojoon191391312:05

SLOPATRIK Cipot1921023

5 NOV 2005KORLEE Junhwan1812933

SLOPOTRC Gal1919143

CZENEDVED Jachym1918953

SLO-OLIMPRASULA Marko1920863

18 MAR 2006KORKIM Junpyo1914073

SSK
JAROVCE

HARRER David1782083

CZEKUPEC Ondrej1918693

25 JAN 2006KORLEE Hyunseo19138103

SLO-OLIMPZARIC Maksimilijan19207113

20 MAR 2005ZTEKALMAN Balint11710123

STRIEBORNI
K

PAVLIK Adrian15960133

SLOFLORJAN Klemencic19209143

CZE-LOYDKNESPL Mikulas19150153

30 MAY 2003CSTCTOROK Ferenc11062163
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Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 30; Total number of athletes: 30; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend FD894133

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rem Remarks
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XX. Hungarian Open
START LIST

10m AIR RIFLE MEN
Qualification

Budapest

THU 21 NOV 2024, START TIME 08:25

Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series Re

m1 2 3 4 5 6

1 AUG 1984SSCKIRALY Robert Belian1776117108:25

24 OCT 1967ZTECSOKASI Tibor Geza12321181

2 OCT 1972APLESZALAI Mihaly7003191

16 JAN 2002ZTESZABO Marcell10999201

CZENEPEJCHAL Filip1918517312:05

13 MAY 1998EVSEVAS Peter10693183

4 NOV 1999POLKOWALEWICZ Maciej16462193

14 FEB 1997UTEPENI Istvan Marton10616203

3 MAY 1996SVK-
DUKLA

HOLKO Ondrej16593213

27 SEP 1983ZTESOMOGYI Peter9287223

UKRPETRENKO Dmytro15880233

26 DEC 2001UTEHAMMERL Soma Richard10995243

UKRSTAROSLETS Oksana17040253

SVKKNAPIK Rafael12258263

SLOPATRIK Jakopicek13239273

1 MAY 1972POL-KSKWASNY Slawomir19127283

8 JAN 1974GER-TSVIGOR Devlikamov19137293

15 MAY 1998GBRWHALLEY Michael18111303

8 FEB 2000EVSEPEKLER Zalan Tibor10847313

ESPESTEVEZ Jorge18087323

CZESMETANA Frantisek19190333

ESPOVIEDO Jesus17120343

17 APR 1989GBRMITCHELL Stephen18108353

POLMICHAL Chojnowski19201363

SLOSIMON Potrc13248373

29 JUL 1997SVK-
DUKLA

JANY Patrik16591383

UKRKOSTYK Oleksandr15879393

28 JUL 1989BHSEHARI Peter10068403
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Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series Re

m1 2 3 4 5 6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 28; Total number of athletes: 28; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 9BBEB276

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rem Remarks
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XX. Hungarian Open
START LIST

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
Qualification

Budapest

THU 21 NOV 2024, START TIME 08:25

Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series Re

m1 2 3 4 5 6

26 JUN 1986ZLKANTAL-VARGA Vilma1204712108:25

3 JAN 1999DEBLSEFLEISCHER Bernadett11601131

10 NOV 1970KLKIVANCSONE Dr. Horvath
Zsuzsanna

18705141

3 FEB 1987APLEFARKAS Bernadett12926151

1 MAY 1983KLKSEBESTYEN Melinda Monika
Dr.

16819161

ESPFRANQUET Sonia1713521413:55

GER-HSGADELS Nina15968224

SDLOTPREZELJ Anja17161234

10 JUL 1978BHSEPOLYOKANE Sike Renata8485244

GER-HSGBAVUUDORJ Ariunzul18124254

ESPSOTO Mercedes17800264

UKRMOSINA Halyna15883274

21 NOV 2001TVSCKOMAROMI Krisztina Panna12506284

GER-HSGKUTZER Barbara15966294

UKRAFONCHENKO Inna15882304

30 JUL 2003FINVILJA-ALINA Ahokangas18095314

9 MAR 1993POLKROL Natalia16452324

7 SEP 2002GBRCHARLOTTE Hicks18772334

24 JAN 2001POLJAROSINSKA Maja16455344

19 MAR 1997KELKMAJOR Veronika10622354

AUT-
USV21

WITTING Melanie17023364

21 FEB 2002CSTCFABIAN Sara Rahel11634374

GER-HSGPOLISHCHUK Mariia15967384

19 JUL 2005UKROLENYCH Sofiia19164394

CZEKLAILOVA Helena17797404

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 25; Total number of athletes: 25; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 9FADF31E

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rem Remarks

Rly Relay
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XX. Hungarian Open
START LIST

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
Qualification

Budapest

THU 21 NOV 2024, START TIME 08:25

Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6

22 SEP 2005MATE-GPOPOVICS Palma1682337108:25

6 MAR 2008PVSKHEGEDUS Abigel13596381

10 OCT 2008EVSEANDRASSY Fruzsina Eva15701391

28 SEP 2005ZTEBENEDEK Agnes Veronika15938401

16 APR 2006UTECORIC Una15801411

17 JAN 2006TVSCJOVAN Noemi16144421

9 FEB 2011EVSEMOLNAR Sara15699431

8 NOV 2006CSTCTOKAI Dora Andrea16597441

27 JAN 2007PSNZRTMOLNAR Kata13135451

14 AUG 2008CSTCPULLY Elizabet Vivien17347461

10 AUG 2009PSNZRTMOLNAR Luca14043471

1 JUN 2008PVSKJURONICS Anna Boglarka14044481

26 SEP 2007PVSKBOZSOLIK Sarolta17055491

1 NOV 2009EVSEDOMBI Emma Vivien15700501

28 JUN 2008TVSCKERESZTESI Petra Inez131961210:15

1 JUL 2004ROULEZEU Alexia1424122

17 FEB 2004KORKIM Hyobeen1914332

STRIEBORNI
K

LORINCIKOVA  Lenka1922642

12 SEP 2006UTETOMA Reka1158252

SSK
JAROVCE

FERKOVA Dasa1922562

SLO-OLIMPHORVAT Tina1920672

5 DEC 2003KORMOON Kyungmin1914482

STRIEBORNI
K

OSTRIHONOVA Diana1913192

SLOPOTRC Tara19192102

SVKKAMILA Novotna14146112

SLOJAKSE Vita18179122

30 JAN 2004KORYOON Soohyun19142132

SLOMIUC Zelko Lana18180142

SVK-DUKLAPOLJOVKOVA Alica15961152

SLO-KISOVSKUBIC Nika19200162

SVK-PODHVITEZOVA Nella19133172

CZEDUBSKA Anna19188182

Version of 15 NOV 2024, 21:55 Q00000FSA2111240825.1.ARWJ1.0.001.pdf 12 Page 1 of 2

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER

Created with the DynamicPDF Essentials Edition

https://www.dynamicpdf.com/essentials


Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6

14 OCT 2005UTETOTH Anna1143519210:15

STRIEBORNI
K

BARTKOVA Sara19132202

29 JUN 2008FINWEITZ Anni19168212

28 MAR 2005EVSEVINTZE Regina11730222

CZE-LOYDBORZOVA Kristyna19149232

24 MAR 2005KORCHO Eunbyul19141242

SLOZALA Junger13258252

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 39; Total number of athletes: 39; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 4E3CDBD6

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rem Remarks

Rly Relay
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XX. Hungarian Open
START LIST

10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
Qualification

Budapest

THU 21 NOV 2024, START TIME 08:25

Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series

Rem
1 2 3 4 5 6

17 JUL 2008APLESITKEI Tamas172044108:25

10 JUN 2009KLSETOKODI Andras Laszlo1700951

8 JUN 2004BHSEREDECSI Mate136651515:45

9 OCT 2004KORKIM Kanghyun1813325

25 FEB 2003KSIVLASZACS Tamas1344735

22 SEP 2007NYPLEPETROVICS Artur1473545

6 MAR 2004RABALACZIK David1192655

22 JAN 2003SCOANDREW Walker1589665

1 JUL 2005ROUBUCSIAS Levente1424975

17 APR 2008PVSKGELENCSER Zsombor Akos1591785

3 FEB 2007KSISZABO Barna Adam1487695

17 APR 2004KORKIM Dooyeon19145105

SVK-
SSK

BERKY Matus19163115

14 DEC 2005RABASZURDI Levente12337125

20 DEC 2004NYPLEKISS Gergely Laszlo14659135

22 SEP 2004KORSONG Seungho18134145

18 AUG 2006NYPLETUGYA Zsombor13145155

GER-
HSG

DANN Darius19153165

3 FEB 2004KLSETOKODI Tibor Bence14683175

12 APR 2007FINOTSO-AADOLF Ahokangas18100185

11 OCT 2005DEBLSEBARIZS Marton Daniel18477195

6 MAY 2005KORKANG Byeongmu19146205

7 APR 2008KSIWEITE Hayden Karoly13266215

SVK-
SSK

ZVARA Mark18186225

20 APR 2008NYPLESZABOLCSI Szabolcs Vencel14804235

1 AUG 2005TVSCNAGY Akos Karoly15081245

17 MAR 2006VAMAVBARABAS Bence13784255

5 OCT 2006VESZPRENACZ Robert11571265
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Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series

Rem
1 2 3 4 5 6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 28; Total number of athletes: 28; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 7BA81775

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rem Remarks

Rly Relay

Version of 15 NOV 2024, 21:54 Q10000FSA2111240825.1.APMJ1.0.001.pdf BCFC 9 Page 2 of 2

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER

Created with the DynamicPDF Essentials Edition

https://www.dynamicpdf.com/essentials


XX. Hungarian Open
START LIST

10m AIR PISTOL MEN
Qualification

Budapest

THU 21 NOV 2024, START TIME 08:25

Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series Re

m1 2 3 4 5 6

24 FEB 1960APLEAGOT Gyorgy40561108:25

4 JUL 1958APLESIPKA Peter370221

30 DEC 1989GYLKBOROS Laszlo1013131

29 AUG 1997FINVOUTILAINEN Sampo1916927515:45

SLOALEKSANDER Miuc Zelko19211285

SVKPORTASIK Vladimir17818295

24 JAN 1995SVK-
DUKLA

PETER Balaz19161305

CROUROS Kacavenda14081315

3 JUN 1976POL-KSBOJANEK Piotr19128325

19 SEP 1986BHSETATRAI-FEJES Miklos9662335

MDANICHITA Moldovan13178345

CROCELIC LEON LUKA13171355

CRODURIC Marko19224365

POLSTANISLAW Kozlowski19205375

ESPALBA Gustavo Daniel17122385

24 APR 1984FINJANI Tuulaniemi18094395

MDACRIVOBLOTCHII Evghenii19130405

17 MAY 1957UTESZOLLOSI Ferenc34071617:35

AUT-
USV21

WERBA Peter1807726

9 APR 2001KSITRAJER Szabolcs1723436

GER-HSGHOFELE Axel1915246

8 JAN 1974GER-TSVIGOR Devlikamov1913756

21 SEP 1982POLRADOSLAW Smogura1877466

MDAANDREI Alferin1317676

5 DEC 1995UTEKALMAR Tamas1055186

15 MAY 1972EVSEBERCES Bela689896

1 JAN 1962POLJERZY Pietrzak19204106

8 JUL 2001ESPMARTIN Freije Torneiro16531116

UKRKOLODII Oleksandr15888126

11 AUG 1973UTETOTH Gabor12135136

21 MAR 1996KELKTANTO Milan16108146

3 MAR 1975UTESZALAI Ferenc7606156
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Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series Re

m1 2 3 4 5 6

29 JAN 1999SZHBSZEMAN David1075916617:35

1 JUL 1974UTECSIZMADIA Andras7419176

SVKJAROSLAV Janciar18090186

2 AUG 1986ESPPABLO Carrera Vazquez18773196

CRODZAL Dario18194206

CZEDUBOVY Jindrich16019216

6 APR 1970TVSCNAGY Laszlo6355226

1 NOV 2000FINSAVOLA Esa15963236

CZE-LOYDHULIK Zdenek19151246

SLOSTOJAK Saso19134256

6 FEB 1972SZHBPAPP Zoltan Csaba18488266

8 AUG 1968POL-KSKALINOWSKI Adam19129276

13 JUL 1958ZLKDUDAS Istvan3705286

UKRLAZEBNYK Oleksii15885296

ROUVESCAN Radu18081306

UKROHORODNYK Serhii15887316

22 OCT 1998SVK-
DUKLA

KOSTUR Marek16595326

22 AUG 1988TVSCOSKOLAS Imre ifj.9935336

17 JUL 1964ZLKPAPP Laszlo5004346

6 JUL 1964BHSENAGY Tibor15527356

30 AUG 2000DEBLSEPOLGAR Janos10888366

10 FEB 1973APLEBALOGH Gergely13558376

SVK-
DUKLA

FILIP Sulek19162386

4 JAN 1986KLSETOTH Viktor9558396

UKRFOMIN Serhii15886406

13 DEC 1952APLEFERENCI Jozsef21981719:25

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 58; Total number of athletes: 58; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend D5243DC0

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rem Remarks

Rly Relay
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XX. Hungarian Open
START LIST

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN SH1
Qualification

Budapest

THU 21 NOV 2024, START TIME 19:25

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series

Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

13 APR 1984PSNZR
T

KAPAS Rita184842

24 JUL 1987KSIKAJDI Katalin127713

3 MAY 1985RABAKATONA Zsanett181764

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 3; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 7C20391C

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
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XX. Hungarian Open
START LIST

10m AIR PISTOL MEN SH1
Qualification

Budapest

THU 21 NOV 2024, START TIME 19:25

TotalFP Bib No Name
Natio
n

Date of Birth
Series

Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

15 AUG 1971RAB
A

PATKAS Tamas191115

1 MAY 1966EVS
E

GURISATTI Gyula Peter115916

24 AUG 1954MTL
E

DOME Istvan26947

9 NOV 1988SZH
B

JUHASZ Marton139618

2 SEP 1975KSIPOLYAK Norbert Zsolt150699

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 5; Total number of athletes: 5; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 39AB9C22

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
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XX. Hungarian Open
START LIST

10m Légpisztoly 40 junior fiú
Individual

Budapest

FRI 22 NOV 2024, START TIME 14:05

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series

Remarks
1 2 3 4

6 AUG 2009CTSESIMON Roland1863611

17 MAY 2007RABAMOLNAR Balazs Bendeguz1722212

2 APR 2009MATE-
G

PINTER Armin1549913

24 JUN 2007UTESZEKER Mate Balint1398614

11 JUL 2010RABAKONCZ Attila1840515

14 DEC 2011UTECSINCSA Milan1789816

17 SEP 2008RABAPULA Csongor1604517

15 NOV 2008UTEKISS-VAMOSI Adam1628318

20 FEB 2009RABASZKIBA Akos1604319

29 JUL 2011UTERODLER Bence1819620

23 MAR 2010VAMAVHAJDU Csongor1515621

26 AUG 2007UTESZABO Akos1584522

27 SEP 2010RABASZMATONA Gabor1604623

8 SEP 2007VAMAVKONYA Daniel1675224

3 OCT 2009MATE-
G

SZABO Levente1837025

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 15; Targets available: 15 (11-25)

Legend 986F8831

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
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XX. Hungarian Open
START LIST

10m Légpisztoly 40 junior leány
Individual

Budapest

FRI 22 NOV 2024, START TIME 14:05

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series

Remarks
1 2 3 4

9 FEB 2011KSIKEREPECZKI Bianka182691

31 JAN 2007MATE-
G

PAPP Zsofia173182

24 FEB 2011KSILAZAR Boroka182143

26 OCT 2007UTEVAS Emma160524

30 AUG 2012KSIBENCE Golda Jente181665

19 JUN 2009CTSEKOZA Greta171376

4 NOV 2010KSIGUNCZER Lena Anna160127

17 MAY 2007MATE-
G

NAGY Bianka186398

12 DEC 2007RABAHORVATH Hajnalka Erzsebet184049

8 SEP 2011KSIDOLMANYOS Gabriella1821910

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 10; Targets available: 10 (1-10)

Legend F933CACE

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
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XX. Hungarian Open
START LIST

10m Légpuska 40 junior fiú
Individual

Budapest

FRI 22 NOV 2024, START TIME 16:05

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series

Remarks
1 2 3 4

25 JUN 2009UTEMAROSSY Noe1514715

27 DEC 2011UTEILLES Daniel1681816

27 SEP 2009UTEIVANKA Csongor Csaba1432617

22 MAR 2007MATE-
G

SZUCS-KRISTOF Vilmos1437918

22 FEB 2007UTEKERTAI Szabolcs1333919

6 JAN 2010ZTESULE Nimrod1491320

7 DEC 2007UTEFUGLOVICS Armand1333821

26 AUG 2008MATE-
G

LEVAI Csongor1428322

18 APR 2011UTELEOPOLD Milan1628523

5 MAR 2009BHSEVARGA Daniel1760124

5 FEB 2010UTEMARTON Tamas Laszlo1505225

5 OCT 2007MATE-
G

MONA Botond1536826

25 MAY 2009UTELEOPOLD Zoltan1575427

9 AUG 2010MATE-
G

LENGYEL Adam1716328

16 MAY 2010UTEKISS-VAMOSI Zsombor1628429

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 15; Targets available: 15 (15-29)

Legend BF176502

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
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XX. Hungarian Open
START LIST

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
Qualification

Budapest

SAT 23 NOV 2024, START TIME 09:25

Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series Re

m1 2 3 4 5 6

GER-HSGADELS Nina159683109:25

GER-HSGKUTZER Barbara1596641

GER-HSGBAVUUDORJ Ariunzul1812451

GER-HSGPOLISHCHUK Mariia1596761

GER-HSGHOFELE Julia1915571

GER-HSGDIMITROVA Ema19154511

ESPSOTO Mercedes178001516:45

24 SEP 1967BHSEDOBAYNE Maczko Aniko1795825

10 JUL 1978BHSEPOLYOKANE Sike Renata848535

24 JAN 2001POLJAROSINSKA Maja1645545

18 MAY 1964BHSENOVOTNYNE Kovacs Katalin496155

SVKMAJEROVA Nina1913565

9 MAR 1993POLKROL Natalia1645275

10 NOV 1970KLKIVANCSONE Dr. Horvath
Zsuzsanna

1870585

13 OCT 2004KORHAN Seunghyun1914895

21 NOV 2001TVSCKOMAROMI Krisztina Panna12506105

AUT-
USV21

WITTING Melanie17023115

CZESINDLEROVA Viktorie19184125

19 MAR 1997KELKMAJOR Veronika10622135

13 APR 1984PSNZRTKAPAS Rita18484145

9 FEB 2004UTEDOMSITS Olivia Ditta14250155

7 JUN 1984DLAMOLNAR Zsuzsa9361175

CZEKLAILOVA Helena17797195

6 NOV 2002UTEVARGA Zalay Babett11039205

1 JUL 1993AUT-
VPSC

KLEMENKO Polina12490215

SDLOTPREZELJ Anja17161225

1 MAY 1983KLKSEBESTYEN Melinda Monika
Dr.

16819235

21 JUN 2009SVKKUSNIROVA Veronika18082245

3 OCT 2005KORKIM Huiyeong19147255

ESPFRANQUET Sonia17135265

CZETICHACKOVA Klara16024275

5 OCT 2004KORHEO Yeonwoo18137285
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Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series Re

m1 2 3 4 5 6

21 FEB 2002CSTCFABIAN Sara Rahel1163429516:45

7 SEP 2002GBRCHARLOTTE Hicks18772305

3 JAN 1999DEBLSEFLEISCHER Bernadett11601315

5 AUG 2005KORKIM Juri18136325

30 JUL 2003FINVILJA-ALINA Ahokangas18095335

23 AUG 2007FINLUMI Saikkonen18099355

26 JUN 1986ZLKANTAL-VARGA Vilma12047365

3 FEB 1987APLEFARKAS Bernadett12926385

24 AUG 2003GBRFAULKNER Emilia18112395

13 MAR 2006ZLKLUKACS Veronika Johanna16163405

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 42; Total number of athletes: 42; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 5E966DEC

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rem Remarks

Rly Relay
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XX. Hungarian Open
START LIST

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
Qualification

Budapest

SAT 23 NOV 2024, START TIME 09:25

Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series Re

m1 2 3 4 5 6

30 JAN 2004KORYOON Soohyun191428109:25

SLOURSKA Hrasovec1325691

13 SEP 2000SVK-
DUKLA

MIROSLAVA Kyselova19160101

28 JUN 2008TVSCKERESZTESI Petra Inez13196111

SVK-
DUKLA

POLJOVKOVA Alica15961121

SLOJAKSE Vita18179131

1 JUL 2004ROULEZEU Alexia14241141

26 APR 2001UTEDENES Eszter10945151

29 JUN 2008FINWEITZ Anni19168161

14 OCT 2005UTETOTH Anna11435171

SVK-
PODH

VITEZOVA Nella19133181

24 APR 1986DLAKATONA Martina9611191

SLOPOTRC Tara19192201

25 FEB 1993EVSESZIJJ Katinka10438211

SVKKAMILA Novotna14146221

SLOZALA Junger13258231

CZE-LOYDBORZOVA Kristyna19149241

16 MAY 2008MATE-GFERIK Csilla15033251

SVKNAKATOVA Zuzana12260261

29 JUN 2002MATE-GMESZAROS Eszter11554271

13 FEB 2002BHSENAGYBANYAI-NAGY Anna13127281

26 SEP 1999MATE-GLOVASZ Dorina Eszter10818291

17 FEB 2004KORKIM Hyobeen19143301

17 JAN 2006TVSCJOVAN Noemi16144311

1 JAN 2007SVKVACLAVIKOVA Nina18078321

28 SEP 2005ZTEBENEDEK Agnes Veronika15938331

SLOMIUC Zelko Lana18180341

CZEFOISTOVA Nikola19187351

24 JAN 2001POLJAROSINSKA Maja16455361

13 FEB 2000SVK-
DUKLA

BEATA Jany16594371

16 APR 2006UTECORIC Una15801381
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Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series Re

m1 2 3 4 5 6

19 JUN 1992TVSCBIATOVSZKI Mira Zsuzsanna1038139109:25

ESPSASTRE Maria Antonia18089401

7 MAR 2000GBRBAKER Morgan18109411

28 MAR 2005EVSEVINTZE Regina11730421

1 FEB 2001UTETARR Vivien10918431

1 NOV 2009EVSEDOMBI Emma Vivien15700441

POLIZABELLA Dudek19202451

23 OCT 1999APLEDR. Szalai Fatime10827461

SLO-
KISOV

SKUBIC Nika19200471

SLO-
OLIMP

SONJA BENCINA17816481

ESPINES Martinon14102491

SLO-
OLIMP

HORVAT Tina19206501

ESPARIAS Helena180881211:15

10 OCT 2008EVSEANDRASSY Fruzsina Eva1570122

24 MAR 2005KORCHO Eunbyul1914132

CZEDUBSKA Anna1918842

13 MAY 2002EVSEBAJOS Gitta1101252

27 JUN 2000CZESABINA Thurnwaldova1405762

6 MAR 2000EVSEBORSOS Fanni1147172

5 DEC 2003KORMOON Kyungmin1914482

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 51; Total number of athletes: 51; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 464A25BC

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rem Remarks

Rly Relay
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XX. Hungarian Open
START LIST

10m AIR PISTOL MEN
Qualification

Budapest

SAT 23 NOV 2024, START TIME 09:25

Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series Re

m1 2 3 4 5 6

GER-HSGHOFELE Axel191521109:25

8 JAN 1974GER-TSVIGOR Devlikamov1913721

GER-HSGDANN Darius19153511

9 NOV 1988SZHBJUHASZ Marton139611313:05

SLOSTOJAK Saso1913423

CZEDUBOVY Jindrich1601933

6 APR 1970TVSCNAGY Laszlo635543

3 JUN 1976POL-KSBOJANEK Piotr1912853

29 AUG 1997FINVOUTILAINEN Sampo1916963

22 AUG 1988TVSCOSKOLAS Imre ifj.993573

13 MAY 1988SRBPETROV Dusko1598783

9 JUL 1968ZTEWOLF Zoltan1765193

MDACRIVOBLOTCHII Evghenii19130103

SVKPORTASIK Vladimir17818113

1 NOV 2000FINSAVOLA Esa15963123

24 JAN 1995SVK-
DUKLA

PETER Balaz19161133

1 JAN 1962POLJERZY Pietrzak19204143

6 JUL 1964BHSENAGY Tibor15527153

17 JUL 1964ZLKPAPP Laszlo5004163

15 AUG 1971RABAPATKAS Tamas19111173

30 AUG 2000DEBLSEPOLGAR Janos10888183

ESPALBA Gustavo Daniel17122193

3 FEB 2004KLSETOKODI Tibor Bence14683203

22 SEP 2004KORSONG Seungho18134213

24 FEB 1960APLEAGOT Gyorgy4056223

1 JUL 2005ROUBUCSIAS Levente14249233

2 JAN 1991ZTEHEVEZI Sandor11863243

17 MAY 1957UTESZOLLOSI Ferenc3407253

SVKSIROTKA Dusan18092263

10 FEB 1973APLEBALOGH Gergely13558273

6 FEB 1995TSKORBAN Zsolt Vilmos ifj12219283

21 MAR 1996KELKTANTO Milan16108293

5 DEC 1995UTEKALMAR Tamas10551303
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Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series Re

m1 2 3 4 5 6

8 JUL 2001ESPMARTIN Freije Torneiro1653131313:05

SVK-
DUKLA

FILIP Sulek19162323

21 SEP 1992SZHBHUJBERT Daniel10402333

21 SEP 1982POLRADOSLAW Smogura18774343

4 JUL 1958APLESIPKA Peter3702353

CZE-LOYDHULIK Zdenek191511414:55

11 OCT 2005DEBLSEBARIZS Marton Daniel1847724

12 APR 2007FINOTSO-AADOLF Ahokangas1810034

14 DEC 2005RABASZURDI Levente1233744

2 AUG 1986ESPPABLO Carrera Vazquez1877354

22 JUN 1959ZTENEMETH Ferenc391364

15 MAY 1972EVSEBERCES Bela689874

21 OCT 1968TSKORBAN Zsolt600384

13 DEC 1952APLEFERENCI Jozsef219894

19 SEP 1986BHSETATRAI-FEJES Miklos9662104

31 MAY 1993DLAPALFI Gabor18024114

6 FEB 1972SZHBPAPP Zoltan Csaba18488124

13 JUL 1958ZLKDUDAS Istvan3705134

POLSTANISLAW Kozlowski19205144

ROUVESCAN Radu18081154

MDAANDREI Alferin13176164

SVKJAROSLAV Janciar18090174

9 OCT 2004KORKIM Kanghyun18133184

29 JAN 1999SZHBSZEMAN David10759194

9 OCT 1963APLEPORCSALMY Imre Zoltan15086204

26 JUL 1969ATTESARKOZI Tamas Daniel14237214

17 APR 2004KORKIM Dooyeon19145224

10 JUN 1967TVSCTAKACS Peter14940234

6 MAY 2005KORKANG Byeongmu19146244

8 AUG 1968POL-KSKALINOWSKI Adam19129254

SLOALEKSANDER Miuc Zelko19211264

6 MAR 2004RABALACZIK David11926274

AUT-
USV21

WERBA Peter18077284

24 APR 1984FINJANI Tuulaniemi18094294

22 JAN 2003SCOANDREW Walker15896304

27 JAN 1978BHSENAGY Peter Lajos12105314

MDANICHITA Moldovan13178324

1 JUL 1974UTECSIZMADIA Andras7419334

1 AUG 2005TVSCNAGY Akos Karoly15081344

12 JUN 1977UTESZUCS Gergely8241354
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Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series Re

m1 2 3 4 5 6

9 APR 2001KSITRAJER Szabolcs1723436414:55

22 OCT 1998SVK-
DUKLA

KOSTUR Marek16595374

11 AUG 1973UTETOTH Gabor12135384

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 76; Total number of athletes: 76; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend F361BAC0

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rem Remarks

Rly Relay
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XX. Hungarian Open
START LIST

10m AIR RIFLE MEN
Qualification

Budapest

SAT 23 NOV 2024, START TIME 11:15

Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series R

e
m1 2 3 4 5 6

19 FEB 1998SVK-DUKLASULEK Stefan165929211:15

CZE-LOYDKNESPL Mikulas19150102

31 JUL 2009NPSLESZABADOS Koppany16640112

STRIEBORNI
K

PAVLIK Adrian15960122

SLO-OLIMPRASULA Marko19208132

4 NOV 1999POLKOWALEWICZ Maciej16462142

30 MAY 2003CSTCTOROK Ferenc11062152

POLMICHAL Chojnowski19201162

27 SEP 1983ZTESOMOGYI Peter9287172

SRBDUSAN Stojadinovic17845182

25 JAN 2006KORLEE Hyunseo19138192

17 APR 1989GBRMITCHELL Stephen18108202

SLOPATRIK Cipot19210212

18 MAR 2006KORKIM Junpyo19140222

26 DEC 2001UTEHAMMERL Soma Richard10995232

3 AUG 1976ZTEHAVASI Ferenc8004242

SLOSIMON Potrc13248252

13 SEP 2006ZTETANKOVICS Tamas13460262

23 FEB 2008EVSEPALIK Peter Zsombor16851272

SLOPATRIK Jakopicek13239282

21 SEP 2003APLEWITTMANN Peter11067292

8 FEB 2000EVSEPEKLER Zalan Tibor10847302

SLOFLORJAN Klemencic19209312

CZESMETANA Frantisek19190322

3 MAY 1996SVK-DUKLAHOLKO Ondrej16593332

SLO-OLIMPZARIC Maksimilijan19207342

1 AUG 1984SSCKIRALY Robert Belian17761352

SVKBARTA Robert15959362

CZENEDVED Jachym19189372

SVKKNAPIK Rafael12258382

5 NOV 2005KORLEE Junhwan18129392

15 MAY 1998GBRWHALLEY Michael18111402

SLOPOTRC Gal19191412
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Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series R

e
m1 2 3 4 5 6

13 MAY 1998EVSEVAS Peter1069342211:15

ESPESTEVEZ Jorge18087432

20 APR 2004KORBAE Seojoon19139442

1 MAY 1972POL-KSKWASNY Slawomir19127452

8 JAN 1974GER-TSVIGOR Devlikamov19137462

24 OCT 1967ZTECSOKASI Tibor Geza12321472

25 APR 2003MATE-GDENES Andras11492482

1 JAN 2008SVKKOSUT Jakub19136492

17 MAY 2007BHSEMARTA Akos15402502

31 OCT 2008EVSEPONCSAK Zeteny1570236313:05

CZENEPEJCHAL Filip19185373

11 DEC 2006BHSETAKACS Dezso13919383

ESPOVIEDO Jesus17120393

24 OCT 2006BHSERACZ Aron12195403

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 47; Total number of athletes: 47; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 37F374E4

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rem Remarks

Rly Relay
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